
10 a.m. - 1 p.m. ......................Registration and Check-in ...........................................................................Lodge Foyer
1 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. ................... Introduction/Welcome/Overview ....................................................................Dining Hall 
1:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. .............SESSION 1 .......................................................................See map for class locations
4:30 p.m. - until......................Silent Auction .................................................................................................Dining Hall
4:30 p.m. - 6 p.m. ...................Free Time
6 p.m. ......................................Supper ............................................................................................................Dining Hall
7:00 p.m..................................Evening Activities ........................................................................... Recreation Building

7:30 a.m. .................................Breakfast ........................................................................................................Dining Hall
8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. ............SESSION 2 .......................................................................See map for class locations
12 p.m. ....................................Lunch .............................................................................................................Dining Hall
1:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. .............SESSION 3 .......................................................................See map for class locations
6:00 p.m..................................Supper ............................................................................................................Dining Hall
7:00 p.m..................................Evening Activities ....................................................................................... Rec Building

7 a.m. ......................................Devotional ............................................................................................................Theater
7:30 a.m. .................................Breakfast ........................................................................................................Dining Hall
8 a.m. ......................................Silent Auction Ends ........................................................................................Dining Hall
8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. ............SESSION 4 .......................................................................See map for class locations
12 p.m. ....................................Lunch .............................................................................................................Dining Hall
1 p.m. ......................................Dismiss ............................................................................................See You Next Time!

Air Rifle - 23-Shotgun Range

Archery I - 17-Archery Range

     Firearms Fear? Get A Grip! -  
2-Theatre

        From Field To Freezer -  
15-Rec Bldg Patio

Frontier Skills - 24-Woods

Intro to Fishing - 22-Pier 

         Outdoor Photography -  
2-Board Room

Pistol I - 25-Uncovered Range

Riflery - 25-Covered Range

Reading the Woods - 12-Chapel

     Self Defense -   
7-Anne Thompson Bldg

 Backyard Wildlife -   
New Conference Room

ABC’s of Fly Fishing - 7 NCR

Archery I - 17-Archery Range

ATV Handling - 3-Parking Lot

Basic Canoeing - 21-Doc

Backpacking/Hiking - 
30-Campfire Site

         Dutch Oven Cooking -  
15-Lower Rec Bldg

Frontier Skills - 24-Woods

              Hunting 101 -   
7-Anne Thompson Bldg

 Medicinal & Edible Plants - 
2-Theater

       Outdoor Photography II - 
2-Board Room

Pistol I - 25-Covered Range

Pistol 2 - 25-Uncovered Range

Shotgun I - 23-Shotgun Range

Archery II - 17-Archery Range

ATV Handling - 3-Parking Lot

Basic Canoeing - 21-Doc

 Backyard Band-Aids -  
7-Anne Thompson Bldg

         From Field To Freezer   
- 15-Rec Bldg Patio

Intro to Fishing - 22-Pier 

Medicinal & Edible Plants - 
2-Theater

 Mountain Biking -   
15 - Upper Rec Bldg.

Pistol I - 25-Covered Range

Pistol 2 - 25-Uncovered Range

Shotgun II - 23-Shotgun Range

Waterfowling - 2-Board Room

Air Rifle - 23-Shotgun Range

Archery I - 17-Archery Range

ATV Handling - 3-Parking Lot

    Bird Watching -  
1-Conference Room

Canoe Lake Tour - 22-Dock

         Dutch Oven Cooking -  
15-Lower Rec Bldg

Face Your Fears - 2-Theatre

 Motor Boat Handling -  
1-Meet in Lobby

 Mountain Biking -   
15-Upper Rec Bldg

Pistol 3 - 25-Uncovered Range

Riflery - 25-Covered Range

Waterfowling - 2-Board Room
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